EX42900 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX42900 Series is a compact Hardened Unmanaged Gigabit switching platform, designed for
easy deployment in harsh environments.
The EX42900 Series is equipped with five or eight Gigabit Ethernet ports, or a combination of Gigabit
copper ports and one Gigabit fiber port for long distance connectivity. Although unmanaged, the EX42900
is feature rich with Jumbo Frame support, full wire speed Gigabit throughput, QoS support and eco-friendly
IEEE802.3az EEE (Energy Efficient Ethernet) compliant, making the EX42900 Series a powerful yet energy

front backSidefront backSide
BottomBottom
Ordering Information
Model
EX42905 Hardened Unmanaged 5-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX42914-X Hardened Unmanaged 4-port 10/100/1000BASE-T+ 1-port 1000BASE-X Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX42908 Hardened Unmanaged 8-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX42917-X Hardened Unmanaged 7-port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 1-port 1000BASE-X Gigabit Ethernet Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
Optical Port Options (X)
3 1000BASE-SX(SC)-550m
5 1000BASE-SX(ST)-550m